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President:
Denise Keenan: president@psychologists.org.au

Vice President:
Fiona Stevens: vicepresident@psychologists.org.au

Secretary:
Karen Osborne: secretary@psychologists.org.au

Treasurer:
Deborah Lawton: treasurer@psychologists.org.au

Public Officer:
Marta Lohyn: publicofficer@psychologists.org.au

Executive Members
Joseph Magliaro: magliaro@adam.com.au 
Loretta Sassi: lsassi@internode.on.net 
Kerri Pezos: kerri@kerripezos.com.au 

Newsletter Editor and Website Co-ordinator:
Kerri Pezos: webmaster@psychologists.org.au

